
Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 C. Jardot 417220
2 R. Singer 544962
3 P. Ling 544954
4 J. O'Connor 547064
5 S. Torres 547061
6 G. Oko 547080
7
8
9

10

1 W. Gleason 384770
2 R. Singer 544962
3 S. Torres 547061
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1 Z. Zalewski 417270
2 T. Stolte 452270
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1 J. Anglon 356170
2 D. D'Ottavio 505390
3 J. Jones 542664
4 T. Vinson 535320
5 H. Harris 546558
6 R. Diaz 546567
7 N. Eigenrauch (A) 546568
8
9

10

January 3, 2022

January 10, 2022

January 17, 2022

January 24, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 P. Massett 544450
2 M. Solamine 5444803
3 E. Montilla 543731
4 R. Diaz 546567
5 T. Tunison (A) 546225
6 K. Mian (A) 546224
7 P. Caldwell (A) 546294
8 N. Eigenrauch (A) 546568
9 L. Smart (A) 545817

10

1 C. Fulton 3110
2 F. Calderon 537850
3 C. Hernandez 543663
4 T. Watkins 503720
5 R. Duran 465860
6 J. Gwozdik 545607
7 J. Milelli 545616
8 R. Garcia 545920
9 E. Montilla 543731

10 D. Yaniga 547063

1 J. Roberts 402690
2 J.Donovan 413750
3 J.M. Babio 446680
4 G. Ewen 474170
5 M. Vladimir 484560
6 W. Carrington 510390
7 B. Simpson 431110
8 R. Post 544446
9 D. Gaglione 545954

10 J. Hare (A) 545951

1 L. Lynn 6587
2 K. Amling 428960
3 J. Lake 542582
4 J. Isabella 545955
5 P. Boylan 545919
6 A. Avril 546273
7 O. Juiz 546561
8 L. Smart 545817
9 B. Balkar 547057

10 L. Coyne (A) 545976

February 14, 2022

February 21, 2022

February 7, 2022

January 31, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 J. Keating 406850
2 R. Smith 544447
3 A. DeLuca 542207
4 M. Solt 545600
5 K. Torres 545608
6 M. Biel 545605
7 J. Walton 545612
8 C. Sawosczyk 545611
9 R. Marquez 545632

10 G. Bond 545909

1 J. Picca 4577
2 P. Tarnawski 6097
3 D. Naperstek 543224
4 M. Brantley 544998
5 T. Watkins 503720
6 F. Gonzalez 545179
7 R. Duran 465860
8 N. Abrantes 527370
9 A. DeLuca 542207

10 M. Agazzi 544613

1 G. Wyatt 375300
2 G. DelMonte 417190
3 B. Lozanski 422420
4 S. Oliver 510410
5 K. Johnson Jr 544960
6 J. DiPietro 545186
7 R. Rybicki 545188
8 R. Duran 465860
9 N. Abrantes 527370

10 T. Vinson 535320

1 T. Markert 4934
2 C. Wickizer 422470
3 C. Deschamps 543765
4 J. Bryant 479120
5 M. Miller 545003
6 M. VanDewater 544956
7 P. Campbell 544961
8 N. Blair 545185
9 J. Holcher 545190

10 R. Moret 545183

February 28, 2022

March 7, 2022

March 14, 2022

March 21, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 A. DelVescovo 4016
2 J. Anglon 356170
3 L. Wright 428920
4 T. Scrivani 436640
5 M. Caban 457400
6 T. Wurtemberg 524100
7 B. Simpson 431110
8 J. Bryant 479120
9 P. Yucis 544449

10 W. Caronan 544799

1 D. Williams 358210
2 C. Moscatello 406860
3 W. Carrington 510390
4 O. Santana 520660
5 J. Keates 542316
6 W. Hegarty 542323
7 D. Childs 543759
8 R. Sporek 543768
9 B. Simpson 431110

10 C. Jefferson 544456

1 D. Loeb 8042
2 O. Alonso 338171
3 J. Williams 371140
4 A. Alleyne 398810
5 R. Polyak 398760
6 E. Bonilla 408790
7 K. Boyle 414070
8 S. Smith 432960
9 S. Troutman 436500

10 T. Keating 449000

1 R. DeRobertis 8051
2 P. Oko 413840
3 Z. Zalewski 417270
4 J. Torres 490190
5 L. Casares 418260
6 T. Keating 449000
7 P. Davis 481240
8 P. Ciscool 457770
9 O. Santana 502660

10 T. Wurtemberg 524100

March 28, 2022

April 4, 2022

April 11, 2022

April 18, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 S. Mendel 523760
2 M. Rybicki 523790
3 L. Tiggett 538120
4 F. Calderon 537850
5 J. Keates 542316
6 W. Hegarty 542323
7 K. Mozeiko 543772
8 N. Galarza 543766
9 D. Fowlkes 543756

10 R. Chionchio 543761

1 P. Eda 8053
2 T. Wilson 355070
3 P. Titus 428940
4 F. Costa 448340
5 W. Freeman 501450
6 J. Symchik 510630
7 M. Azzane 524820
8 R. Talocci 537770
9 B. Polanco 538220

10 L. Tigett 538120

1 K. Johnson 330956
2 P. Tarnawski 6097
3 S. Williams 376370
4 C. Tremper 488580
5 C. Tobey 531590
6 N. Gonzalez 531580
7 J. Symchik 510630
8 M. Azzane 524820
9 R. Talocci 537770

10 B. Polanco 538220

1 K. Johnson 330956
2 A. Keastead 355700
3 G. Wyatt 375300
4 J. Calia 371510
5 S. Williams 376370
6 C. Tremper 488580
7 G. Regan 520680
8 A. Russo 527990
9 C. Tobey 531590

10 N. Gonzalez 531580

May 9, 2022

May 16, 2022

May 2, 2022

April 25, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 S. Hamer 9638
2 S. Baxter 6918
3 K. Johnson 330956
4 A. Keastead 355700
5 J. Calia 371510
6 M. Stoltz 476760
7 K. Lautenbacher 501610
8 C. Utter 523740
9 G. Regan 520680

10 A. Russo 527990

1 D. Decker 9548
2 K. Johnson 330956
3 J. Calia 371510
4 K. Parchment 428950
5 B. Stetz 440220
6 T. Stolte 452270
7 M. Stoltz 476760
8 K. Lautenbacher 501610
9 B. Armand 502140

10 A. Bossert 523720

1 R. Schmitt 361520
2 T. Wilson 355070
3 G. Grubb 417210
4 B. Lozanski 422420
5 M. Chandler 425520
6 B. Stetz 440220
7 J.M. Babio 446680
8 T. Dalton 434090
9 D. D'Ottavio 505390

10 A. Bossert 523720

1 J. Anglon 356170
2 D. Faulkner 425630
3 P. Titus 428940
4 K. Amling 428960
5 B. Stetz 440220
6 L. Casares 418260
7 T. Keating 449000
8 D. Feyjoo 476770
9 T. Dalton 434090

10 M. Vladimir 484560

May 23, 2022

May 30, 2022

June 6, 2022

June 13, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 K. Roden 361800
2 J. Williams 371140
3 R. Brown 420390
4 J. Pratt 422450
5 C. Wickizer 422470
6 D. Costa 428910
7 L. Wright 428920
8 A. Guzman 432880
9 T. Scrivani 436640

10 J. Torres 440190

1 T. Markert 4934
2 D. Decker 9548
3 A. DelVescovo 4016
4 D. Williams 358210
5 J. Duminiak 375240
6 J. Williams 371140
7 C. Suchar (IQ) 364780
8 T. Leonard 400800
9 X. Reyes 357970

10 G. DelMonte 417190

1 L. Lynn 6587
2 C. Fulton 3110
3 J. Loveless 357120
4 J. Williams 371140
5 C. Suchar (IQ) 364780
6 T. Wilson 355070
7 K. Bintliff 381600
8 R. Polyak 398760
9 T. Haas 402640

10 J. Deluca 417180

1 T. O'Hanlon 6634
2 S. Hamer 9638
3 D. Loeb 8042
4 C. Fulton 3110
5 R. Schmitt 361520
6 J. Loveless 357120
7 C. Suchar (IQ) 364780
8 K. Bintliff 381600
9 P. Oko 413840

10 G. Grubb 417210

June 20, 2022

June 27, 2021

July 4, 2022

July 11, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 D. Decker 9548
2 S. Hamer 9638
3 R. DeRobertis 8051
4 S. Baxter 6918
5 B. Moonsammy 365660
6 C. Suchar (IQ) 364780
7 K. Bintliff 381600
8 K. Boyle 414070
9 J. Maimone 413830

10 J. Deluca 417180

1 A. Delvescovo 4016
2 S. Baxter 6918
3 O. Alonso 338171
4 P. Eda 8053
5 K. Roden 361800
6 B. Moonsammy 365660
7 O. Adkins 398860
8 X. Reyes 357970
9 J. Roberts 402690

10 E. Bonilla 408790

1 S. Baxter 6918
2 O. Alonso 338171
3 G. Wyatt 375300
4 O. Adkins 398860
5 J. Donovan 413750
6 J. Deluca 417180
7 Z. Zalewski 417270
8 R. Mayer 418690
9 R. Morales 420440

10 R. Gonzalez 420430

1 J. Picca 4577
2 O. Alonso 338171
3 J. Flasser 371410
4 S. Williams 376370
5 J. Keating 406850
6 R. Mayer 418690
7 R. Gonzalez 420430
8 M. Chandler 425520
9 K. Parchment 428950

10 C. Richardson 432770

August 1, 2022

August 8, 2022

July 25, 2022

July 18, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 T. O'Hanlon 6634
2 R. DeRobertis 8051
3 D. Williams 358210
4 A. Keastead 355700
5 J. Duminiak 375240
6 J. Flasser 371410
7 X. Reyes 357970
8 T. Haas 402640
9 C. Moscatello 406860

10 P. Oko 413840

1 D. Loeb 8042
2 J. Loveless 357120
3 J. Duminiak 375240
4 A. Alleyne 398810
5 X. Reyes 357970
6 C. Moscatello 406860
7 J. Maimone 413830
8 G. Grubb 417210
9 D. Costa 428910

10 C. Richardson 432770

1 D. Decker 9548
2 K. Bintliff 381600
3 T. Leonard 400800
4 K. Boyle 414070
5 J. Donovan 413750
6 W. Brennan 37705
7 C. Richardson 432770
8 S. Smith 432960
9 S. Troutman 436500

10 L. McGovern 436620

1 P. Tarnawski 6097
2 W. Brennan 37705
3 R. Morales 420440
4 J. Pratt 422450
5 L. McGovern 436620
6 J. Torres 440190
7 A. Eda 440200
8 R. Tubi 452280
9 G. Ewen 474170

10 J. Alsdorf 481210

August 15, 2022

August 22, 2022

August 29, 2022

September 5, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 A. Delvescovo 4016
2 J. Pratt 422450
3 C. Kurylo 425480
4 D. Faulkner 425630
5 M. Chandler 425520
6 L. McGovern 436620
7 R. Tubi 452280
8 G. Ewen 474170
9 J. Alsdorf 481210

10 P. Davis 481240

1 K. Roden 361800
2 R. Brown 420390
3 C. Kurylo 425480
4 A. Guzman 432880
5 R. Tubi 452280
6 T. Stolte 452270
7 A. Marko 491740
8 W. Freeman 501450
9 S. Mendel 523760

10 C. Utter 523740

1 P. Eda 8053
2 K. Roden 361800
3 J. Wolfe 413870
4 R. Brown 420390
5 C. Kurylo 425480
6 P. Titus 428940
7 K. Amling 428960
8 M. Caban 457400
9 A. Marko 491740

10 B. Armand 502140

1 S. Williams 376370
2 T. Leonard 400800
3 J. Wolfe 413870
4 C. Jardot 417220
5 J.M. Babio 446680
6 F. Fultz 212566
7 M. Vladimir 484560
8 R. Johnson 492050
9 J. Jacobo 493700

10 M. Rybicki 523790

September 12, 2022

September 19, 2022

September 26, 2022

October 3, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 C. Fulton 3110
2 R. Schmitt 361520
3 D. Williams 358210
4 J. Duminiak 375240
5 J. Calia 371510
6 T. Haas 402640
7 J. Wolfe 413870
8 G. DelMonte 417190
9 C. Jardot 417220

10 B. Lozanski 422420

1 G. Wyatt 375300
2 J. Anglon 356170
3 S. Caliciotti 377890
4 J. Wolfe 413870
5 F. Fultz 212566
6 D. Feyjoo 476770
7 J. Pallito 488540
8 J. Jacobo 493700
9 M. Wyche 495750

10 S. Battison 524160

1 S. Caliciotti 377890
2 J. Maimone 413830
3 R. Mayer 418690
4 F. Costa 443430
5 F. Fultz 212566
6 J. Macartney (IQ) 491560
7 J. Jacobo 493700
8 M. Wyche 495750
9 S. Oliver 510410

10 S. Battison 524160

1 R. Polyak 400800
2 S. Caliciotti 377890
3 S. Smith 432960
4 T. Scrivani 436640
5 A. Eda 440200
6 J. Ortega 446740
7 W. Napier 481320
8 T. Dalton 434090
9 P. Ciscool 457770

10 T. Tevlin 491880

October 24, 2022

October 31, 2022

October 17, 2022

October 10, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 J. Picca 4577
2 T. Wilson 355070
3 S. Caliciotti 377890
4 D. Faulkner 425630
5 K. Parchment 428950
6 F. Costa 443430
7 J. Ortega 446740
8 W. Napier 481320
9 T. Tevlin 491880

10 J. Macartney 491560

1 R. Morales 420440
2 S. Troutman 436500
3 J. Ortega 446740
4 J. Mancuso 452250
5 D. Feyjoo 476770
6 G. Ziolkowski 476860
7 A. Lewandowski 481300
8 J. Palito 488540
9 T. Tevlin 491880

10 R. Johnson 492050

1 T. Markert 4934
2 T. O'Hanlon 6634
3 L. Lynn 6587
4 S. Hamer 9638
5 P. Tarnawski 6097
6 B. Moonsammy 365660
7 J. Roberts 402690
8 W. Brennan 37705
9 R. Gonzalez 420430

10 D. Costa 428910

1 J. Gilbert 370290
2 E. Morris 361920
3 G. Wyatt 375300
4 W. Gleason 384770
5 L. Wright 428920
6 A. Guzman 432880
7 J. Mancuso 452250
8 G. Ziolkowski 476860
9 A. Lewandowski 481300

10 P. Ciscool 457770

November 7, 2022

November 14, 2022

November 21, 2022

November 28, 2022
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Engineers -- Hoboken
2022 Vacations

1 C. Bingert 6730
2 J. Gilbert 370290
3 E. Morris 361920
4 O. Adkins 398860
5 W. Gleason 384770
6 E. Bonilla 408790
7 W. Brennan 37705
8 C. Wickizer 422470
9 J. Mancuso 452250

10 M. Caban 457400

1 C. Bingert 6730
2 J. Gilbert 370290
3 E. Morris 361920
4 J. Flasser 371410
5 T. Haas 402640
6 J. Keating 406850
7 C. Moscatello 406860
8 W. Gleason 384770
9 A. Eda 440200

10 L. Casares 418260

1 C. Bingert 6730
2 R. Schmitt 361520
3 J. Gilbert 370290
4 A. Keastead 355700
5 E. Morris 361920
6 B. Moonsammy 365660
7 J. Flasser 371410
8 J. Anglon 356170
9 A. Alleyne 398810

10 T. Leonard 400800

1 T. Markert 4934
2 T. O'Hanlon 6634
3 L. Lynn 6587
4 S. Hamer 9638
5 C. Bingert 6730
6 D. Loeb 8042
7 J. Picca 4577
8 R. Derobertis 8051
9 P.Eda 8053

10 J. Loveless 357120

December 5, 2022

December 12, 2022

December 19, 2022

December 26, 2022
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